MNSHRM18 Sponsor Booth Locations

Sponsor

ADP

Alexanders

Alpha Apparel and Promotions
Aon

Apprize Technology

Arthur J. Gallagher

Associated Bank

BerganKDV

Career Partners International
Carlson School of Management

Carlson School of Management - Executive Education

CBIZ

College of Continuing Education University of Minnesota

Colonial Life

Concordia University
CorTalent

Dale Carnegie

Delt Pro

Gateway Financial Strategies
Global Cash Card
Hays Companies
Health Equity
HealthPartners
Historic Theatre Group
Incentive Services

Integrated Loss Control

ISC Imaging

Liberty Mutual Insurance

Maple Lane Media

Marsh & McLennan Agency LLC
Mercer

Mitchell Hamline

MRA

MTM Recognition

My Medical Clinic

Netchex

Northwestern Health Sciences University
OECS Comply

Ogletree Deakins

OneSource

Orange Tree Employment Screening
Paychex

Paylocity

PreferredOne

Profiles Incorporated

Booth Assigned
109
404
321
104
416
314
317
102
101
106
218
400
405
303
306
305
413
319
318
418
118
204
203
302
402
316
202
108
304
105
215
119
300
213
415
116
205
421
312
207
206
216
117
208
409



rapid! PayCard

Readex Research

SEEK Careers/Staffing

St. Cloud State University Center for Continuing Studies
Stewart Leadership

The Arbinger Institute

The College of St. Scholastica
Threads Culture

Total Reporting

Ucare

Ultimate Software

Verified Credentials

Versique

Viking Trophies

Vitality

Wells Fargo

301
307
401
407
219
406
200
103
201
110
100
107
419
403
408
417



