MNSHRM18 Sponsor Booth Locations

Sponsor	Booth Assigned
ADP	109
Alexanders	404
Alpha Apparel and Promotions	321
Aon	104
Apprize Technology	416
Arthur J. Gallagher	314
Associated Bank	317
BerganKDV	102
Career Partners International	101
Carlson School of Management	106
Carlson School of Management - Executive Education	218
CBIZ	400
College of Continuing Education University of Minnesota	405
Colonial Life	303
Concordia University	306
CorTalent	305
Dale Carnegie	413
Delt Pro	319
Gateway Financial Strategies	318
Global Cash Card	418
Hays Companies	118
Health Equity	204
HealthPartners	203
Historic Theatre Group	302
Incentive Services	402
Integrated Loss Control	316
ISC Imaging	202
Liberty Mutual Insurance	108
Maple Lane Media	304
Marsh & McLennan Agency LLC	105
Mercer	215
Mitchell Hamline	119
MRA	300
MTM Recognition	213
My Medical Clinic	415
Netchex	116
Northwestern Health Sciences University	205
OECS Comply	421
Ogletree Deakins	312
OneSource	207
Orange Tree Employment Screening	206
Paychex	216
Paylocity	117
PreferredOne	208
Profiles Incorporated	409

rapid! PayCard	301
Readex Research	307
SEEK Careers/Staffing	401
St. Cloud State University Center for Continuing Studies	407
Stewart Leadership	219
The Arbinger Institute	406
The College of St. Scholastica	200
Threads Culture	103
Total Reporting	201
Ucare	110
Ultimate Software	100
Verified Credentials	107
Versique	419
Viking Trophies	403
Vitality	408
Wells Fargo	417